MAY-24-2016 11:55



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000128138 3)))



H160001281383ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

HAV A

Q

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Phone

Account Name ; HARRISON, SALE, MCCLOY Account Number : 076630000526 : (850)769-3434 Fax Number ; (850)769-6121

the email address for this business entity to be used for future \*#Enter annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address: MClark@hsmclaw.com

## COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN **BUSINESS INNOVATION CENTER AT FLORIDA STATE** UNIVERSI

Please call Certificate of Status 1 With guestions-Margaret 850-769-3434 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$96 ppose to

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

C LEWIS

Help

T-100 P.001/007 F-373

AY-24-2016	11:56	FROM-HARRISON, SALE, McCLOY	& THOMPSON	st769612i	T-100	P.003/007	F-373
•			<u>çover li</u>	<u>etter</u>			
•	ndment Sect sion of Corp						
NAME O	F CORPOI	BUSINESS INNO	VATION CENTE	ER AT FLORIDA S	TATE UNIVERSIT	Y-PANAMA	. CI
DOCUM	ENT NUMI	N42280 BER:					
The enclo	sed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please ret	um all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the followi	ng:			
RÓBERT	C. JACKSO	ИС					
<u></u>		- <u></u> ,	(Name of Conti	act Person)			
HARRIS	ON SALE M	ICCLOY					
			(Firm/ Con	npany)			<b></b> _
304 MAC	)NOLIA AV	е́мие					
			(Addre	ss)			
PANAM.	^ CITY, FL	32401					<u> </u>
			(City/ State and	Zip Code)			
RJACKS	ON@HSMC	LAW.COM					
For furthe	r informatio	E-mail address: (to be use n concerning this matter, pleas		аї героті поплісацо	נח		
	RET CLARI	-		850	769-3434		
		(Name of Contact Perso			(Daytime Telephor	ac Number)	_
Enclosed i	is a check fo	r the following amount made					
			_	-			
L	335 Filing	Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		y Certif opy is Certif	0 Filing Fee Jeate of Status Jed Copy tional Copy is osed)		
	Ame Divis	ling Address indment Section sion of Corporations		Street Address Amendment Sect Division of Corpo			
		Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassec, FL 3			

.

.

.

ī

.

,

Y-24-2016 1	11:56	FROM-HARRISON, SALE, McCLO	DY & THOMPSON	+7696121	SECRETARY OF STATION
· ·			Articles of Ar to Articles of Inc of		01VISION OF COMP 9: 31
BUSINES	S INNO	VATION CENTER AT FLO	RIDA STATE UNIV	ERSITY-PANAMA	CITY, INC.
		(Name of Corporati	on as currently filed	d with the Florida Dep	ot. of State)
N42280		(Dec	wat Number of C	orporation (if known)	
amendment	(s) to its	isions of section 617.1006, F Articles of Incorporation: me, enter the new name of 1	-	florida Not For Profit	Corporation adopts the following
BUSINESS	S INNOV	ATION CENTER, INC.			The new
<u>"Company</u> " B. <u>Enter n</u>	<u>" or "Co</u> ew prin	guisnaole and contain the we <u>"may not be used in the na</u> cipal office address, if appli dress <u>MUST BE A STREET</u>	icable: N/A		e abbreviation "Corp." ur "Inc."
C. <u>Enter (</u> (Mailin)	<u>new mai</u> g addres	<u>ling address, if applicable:</u> s <u>MAY BE A POST OFFIC</u>	<u> </u>		
D. <u>If amen</u> <u>new res</u>	zistered	registered agent and/or re agent and/or the new regist	tered office address:	<u>ess in Florida, enter t</u> i	he name of the
	N	ame of New Registered Agen	<u> </u>		
	L	New Registered Office Addres	<u></u>	(Flaridu sire	et address)
				.)	, Florida
			(City	y	(Zip Code)
		ent's Signature, if changing	<b>B</b>		,

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

MAY-24-2016 11:56 FROM-HARRISON, SALE, McCLOY & THOMPSON	+7696121	T-100	P.005/007	F-373
--	----------	-------	-----------	-------

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith. SV as an Add.

Éxample: XChange X Remove X Add	PT John Do V Mike Jo SV Saily St	ones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change			
Adđ			
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4)Change		F	
Add			
Remove			
5) Chânge			
Add			
Remove			
ο) Change			
Add		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Remove			

1

•	t	•	

: !

ł

MAY-24-2016	11:56	FROM-HARRISON, SALE	MCCLOY & THOMPSON	+7696121	T-100	P.006/007	F-373
E. <u>If ame</u> (uttach	nding or a additional	adding additional Art sheets, if necessary).	icles, enter change(s) her (Be specific)	<u>e</u> :			
						······································	
			<u> </u>				
	•				·····		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·		_	
<b></b>							
	· · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · ·				
							_
			·····				_
	<u> </u>						
			·····				
					<u></u>	<del></del>	
<del>,</del>					······································		_

Page 3 of 4

## MAY-24-2016 11:57 FROM-HARRISON, SALE, MCCLOY & THOMPSON

	•	·		

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: \_\_\_\_\_ date this document was signed.

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amundmont file date)

+7696121

FILED T-100 P.007/007

16 MAY 24 AM 9: 34 , if other than the

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS F-373

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

APRIL 28, 2016 Dated . Kidwell amela Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

PAMELA KIDWELL

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4